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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Tue 11/19/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ New Trier Tournament Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 11/22/2013 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ New Trier Tournament Loyola Academy
Mon 11/25/2013 6:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. New Trier Tournament Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 11/29/2013 3:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity    @ New Trier Tournament New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Sat 11/30/2013 10:30 am Basketball Girls Varsity    @ New Trier Tournament New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Tue 12/03/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Zion-Benton Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/06/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Mundelein Mundelein
Tue 12/10/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Stevenson Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/13/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Lake Forest (H.S.) Almond - Gymnasium
Mon 12/16/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Lake Zurich Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/20/2013 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Libertyville Libertyville
Sat 12/21/2013 1:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/21/2013 3:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/21/2013 4:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Mon 12/23/2013 1:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Mon 12/23/2013 3:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Mon 12/23/2013 4:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Thu 12/26/2013 2:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Thu 12/26/2013 4:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Thu 12/26/2013 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/27/2013 2:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/27/2013 4:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/27/2013 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/28/2013 2:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/28/2013 4:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/28/2013 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity  Blue Devil Classic Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 01/08/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. North Chicago Almond - Gymnasium
Mon 01/13/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs Waukegan Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 01/15/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Zion-Benton Zion-Benton
Fri 01/17/2014 TBD Basketball Girls Varsity @ Willowbrook Shootout Villa Park (Willowbrook) TBD
Sat 01/18/2014 6:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Mundelein Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 01/22/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Stevenson Stevenson
Sat 01/25/2014 6:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Lake Forest (H.S.) Lake Forest (H.S.)
Fri 01/31/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity vs. Libertyville Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 02/01/2014 6:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Woodstock (North) Woodstock (North)
Tue 02/04/2014 7:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Maine South Maine South
Sat 02/08/2014 5:30 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Lake Zurich Lake Zurich
Tue 02/11/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Girls Varsity @ Grant Grant


